HSUL-M20T045-9/15/20
Dimmable Track Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 9W / 15W / 20W Input Voltage: 48V
Dia (N2): 45mm / 55mm / 65mm Width(N2): 100mm / 115mm / 135mm
CCT: 3000K/4000K/6000K IP Rating: IP20
Lumen: 720lm / 1200lm / 1600lm Beam Angle: 24deg
Body Color: Black CRI: 90+
Warranty: 3 Years Body Material: Aluminium
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/